

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRLMP Nos.349-350/2002 in
Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal(Crl.)...../2002

(From the judgement and order dated 02/11/2001 and 3.1.2002 in CRLR
473/2001 and crl.Misc. No.1349/2001 of The HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT N.
DELHI)

SRI CHAND Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

STATE (GOVT. OF NCT DELHI) Respondent (s)

(For exemption from surrendering)

Date : 25/01/2002 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE U.C. BANERJEE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE Y.K. SABHARWAL

For Petitioner (s) Mr. Ashok Grover, Sr. Adv.
 Ms. Asha Jain Madan, Adv.
 Mr. Mukesh Jain, Adv.
 Mr. Sushil Kumar Pathan, Adv.

For Respondent (s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J.
.SP2

The applications for exemption from
surrendering stand dismissed.
Put up immediately after receipt of the
surrender certificate.

.SP1

(K.K. Chawla)
Court Master

(D.D. Jindal)
Assistant Registrar