

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 514-515 OF 2002

SRI CHAND

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE (GOVT. OF NCT DELHI)

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 19/05/2009 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V.S. SIRPURKAR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.M. LODHA

[VACATION BENCH]

For Appellant(s)

Ms. Asha Jain Madan, Adv. (mentioned by)

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

List after two weeks.

(Ravi P. Verma)
Court Master

(M.S. Negi)
Court Master