

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRLMP No. 21373/2010 IN CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 514-515 OF 2002

SRI CHAND Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE (GOVT. OF NCT DELHI) Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for extension of time and office report)

Date: 08/10/2010 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE HARJIT SINGH BEDI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CHANDRAMAULI KR. PRASAD

For Appellant(s) Ms. Vimla Sinha,Adv.
Ms. Asha Jain Madan,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. P.P.Malhotra,ASG.
Mrs Anil Katiyar,Adv.

UPON being mentioned by counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

The time for providing the order is extended by
one month.

Interim order to continue for a period of one
month after the supply of the order.

[SUMAN WADHWA]
COURT MASTER

[VINOD KULVI]
COURT MASTER